Elected Official Expense Report ROCKE ViEw COuNTE

Kevin Hanson

April - June 2025
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $0.00
Training S0.00
Travel & Subsistence $1,713.74

Total $1,713.74

Community Engagement Total $0.00

General Expenses Total $0.00

Training Total $0.00
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Mileage
04-08-25
04-22-25
05-06-25
05-20-25
06-03-25
06-17-25

04-15-25
05-13-25
06-10-25

04-22-25
05-07-25
06-18-25

04-16-25

06-11-25

06-25-25

04-24-25
05-22-25

05-02-25

04-09-25
04-16-25
04-25-25
04-30-25
05-08-25
05-14-25
05-14-25
05-15-25
05-16-25
05-28-25
05-29-25
06-05-25
06-08-25
06-19-25
06-24-25

Meals
05-16-25

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting

Special Council Meeting
Special PPC Meeting
Special Council Meeting

Public Presentations Committee Meeting
Recreational Governance Committee Meeting
Capital Committee Meeting

CAO Workshop
CAO Workshop

JPA 2 Trilateral Committee Meeting

eStruxture Touring Facility

Bragg Creek ASP Open House

Taste of Bragg Creek - Ec Dev

Springbank Recycle - Grand Opening of New Transfer Site
Mock Emergency Exercise

Gateway Luncheon - Glencoe Club

Lott Creek Grove AGM - Elbow Springs Golf Club

Meeting with Resident

Meeting with Resident

Bragg Creek Wild Meeting/ Bragg Creek Open House
Elbow Valley Residents Club Meeting - Admin

Rockyview Foundation Bragg Creek Seniors Focus Group
Elbow Valley Firesmart Wildfire Prep Day

Springbank Recreation Centre Open House - Heritage Club
FCSS Board Meeting

Meeting with Resident - Cinamon Spoon

$70.56
$70.56
$70.56
$70.56
$70.56
$66.64

$70.56
$70.56
$70.56

$70.56
$70.56
$66.64

$70.56

$70.56

$66.64

$70.56
$70.56

$59.04

$70.56
$36.00
$34.56
$28.80
$70.56
$5.04
$6.05
$6.48
$34.56
$36.00
$2.88
$34.56
$2.88
$27.20
$66.64

$4.17

Travel & Subsistence Total $1,713.74
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