## **Elected Official Expense Report** ROCKY VIEW COUNTY Kevin Hanson April - June 2025 \* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance. \$0.00 **Community Engagement** \$0.00 **General Expenses** \$0.00 **Training** \$1,713.74

Total

## **Community Engagement**

**Travel & Subsistence** 

**Community Engagement Total** \$0.00

**General Expenses** 

**General Expenses Total** \$0.00

\$1,713.74

**Training** 

**Training Total** \$0.00

## **Travel & Subsistence**

Mileage		
04-08-25	Council Meeting	\$70.56
04-22-25	Council Meeting	\$70.56
05-06-25	Council Meeting	\$70.56
05-20-25	Council Meeting	\$70.56
06-03-25	Council Meeting	\$70.56
06-17-25	Council Meeting	\$66.64
04-15-25	Governance Committee Meeting	\$70.56
05-13-25	Governance Committee Meeting	\$70.56
06-10-25	Governance Committee Meeting	\$70.56
04-22-25	Special Council Meeting	\$70.56
05-07-25	Special PPC Meeting	\$70.56
06-18-25	Special Council Meeting	\$66.64
04-16-25	Public Presentations Committee Meeting	\$70.56
06-11-25	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$70.56
06-25-25	Capital Committee Meeting	\$66.64
04-24-25	CAO Workshop	\$70.56
05-22-25	CAO Workshop	\$70.56
05-02-25	JPA 2 Trilateral Committee Meeting	\$59.04
04-09-25	eStruxture Touring Facility	\$70.56
04-16-25	Bragg Creek ASP Open House	\$36.00
04-25-25	Taste of Bragg Creek - Ec Dev	\$34.56
04-30-25	Springbank Recycle - Grand Opening of New Transfer Site	\$28.80
05-08-25	Mock Emergency Exercise	\$70.56
05-14-25	Gateway Luncheon - Glencoe Club	\$5.04
05-14-25	Lott Creek Grove AGM - Elbow Springs Golf Club	\$6.05
05-15-25	Meeting with Resident	\$6.48
05-16-25	Meeting with Resident	\$34.56
05-28-25	Bragg Creek Wild Meeting/ Bragg Creek Open House	\$36.00
05-29-25	Elbow Valley Residents Club Meeting - Admin	\$2.88
06-05-25	Rockyview Foundation Bragg Creek Seniors Focus Group	\$34.56
06-08-25	Elbow Valley Firesmart Wildfire Prep Day	\$2.88
06-19-25	Springbank Recreation Centre Open House - Heritage Club	\$27.20
06-24-25	FCSS Board Meeting	\$66.64
Meals		
05-16-25	Meeting with Resident - Cinamon Spoon	\$4.17

Travel & Subsistence Total \$1,713.74